
Corpus Christi Faith Formation Important Dates

Sunday Sept. 24 @ 4:45pm -Mandatory Parent Meeting

Sunday Oct. 1 -Class
Sunday Oct. 15 -9th Grade Retreat (10AM-3PM)
Sunday Oct. 22 -Class
Sunday Nov. 5 -Class
Sunday Dec. 3 -Class
Sunday Dec. 10 -Reconciliation Service
Sunday Jan. 7 -Class
Sunday Jan. 28 -Class
Sunday Feb. 4 -Class
Sunday March 3 -Reconciliation Service
Sunday April 14 -Class
Saturday April 27 -10th Grade Retreat (1PM-8PM)
Monday Sept 16th and Monday Sept. 23rd -Confirmation Rehearsal

Tuesday Sept 17 and Tuesday Sept 24, 2024 -Confirmation Ceremony

7th/8th Grade Class Meets from 5:00PM-6:45PM (Ends with 6:00PM Mass)

9th/10th Grade Class Meets from 6:00PM-8:00PM (Starts with 6:00PM Mass)

BOLD Youth Ministry TNL (Teen Night Live) Schedule
9th and 10th graders must attend at least 1 TNL each semester (1 in Fall and 1 in Spring)
-All TNL Events are Wednesday nights from 7:00-8:30pm unless otherwise noted
*Attendance fulfills TNL requirement

Fall October 4 TNL (Kickoff Event)

October 25 TNL (All Saints Day/Halloween)

November 15 TNL (Boxes of Joy)

*November 17-19 (Embolden Weekend Retreat)

December 13 TNL (Backpack Program/Christmas Party)

Spring January 24 TNL

*February 10-12 (BOLD Ski Trip)

February 14 TNL

March 27 TNL (Seder Meal)

April 17 TNL

May 15 TNL (BOLD End of the Year Party)


